
 

 

Date Day Meet Place Time 

Feb 3-4 Fri-Sat 
Conference Relays-Preview 
Meets 

TBA TBA 

Feb 10-11 Fri-Sat 
Conference Relays-Preview 
Meets 

TBA TBA 

Feb 17-18 Fri-Sat Open Dates TBA TBA 

Feb 25 Sat 
Stanislaus State All Comers & 
Alumni 

Turlock 10:00 am 

Mar 3 Sat Kim Duyst Invitational/Stanislaus Turlock 8:00 am 

Mar 9 Fri Jack Albiani Invitational/MJC Modesto 11:00 am 

Mar 17 Sat 
Hornet Invitational/Sacramento  
State 

Sacramento 2:00 pm 

Mar 24 Sat 
Maurice Compton/Merritt 
College 

Oakland 11:00 am 

Mar 31 Sat Mar Beaver Invitational @ ARC Sacramento 10:00 am 

April 6-7 Fri-Sat Stanford Invitational, Stanford Palo Alto 4:00 pm 

April 6-7 Fri-Sat Delta Mustang Invitational  Stockton 10:00 am 

April 13-14 Fri/Sat Ed Adams Invitational @ Hartnell Salinas 10:00 am 

April 14 Sat SAC Invitational @ Mt. SAC Walnut 7:00 pm 

April 21 Sat San Jose Invitational @ SJCC San Jose 10:00 am 

April 23-28 Mon/Sat Conference Championships TBA TBA 

May 4 Fri 
Nor-Cal Championship Trials @ 
CSM 

San Mateo TBA 

May 11 Fri 
Nor-Cal Championship Trials @ 
CSM 

San Mateo TBA 

May 18-19 Fri-Sat 
California State T&F 
Championships @ Cerritos 
College 

Norwalk TBA 

Northern California Track & Field Results  

Track & Field Results  

Merced College 
  

Athletics    

    

  

 

2012 Schedule  – Women’s & Men’s Track & Field 

http://www.norcalstat.com/
http://www.directathletics.com/

